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Part number

Barcode

Description

Specification

Details

Diameter mm

Bore diameter mm
Cutting width mm
Segment height mm

Packaging
Depth mm
Width mm
Height mm

Packaging type

Pack quantity

Minimum order quantity

New for OCS/Print

CFRE] |

2 608 602 616
3165140581226

125x22,23x6 x 7 mm

125
22.23
1.6
10

165
158
10

Paper / Cardboard / Corrugated
board - Packaging, pocket, with Euro
hole

1
3
false
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